RC002-16 16-slot Chassis with SNMP Agent
RC002-NMS1/RC001-NMS2 Master/Slave SNMP Agent Modules
Raisecom Technology Co., Ltd.
RC002-16
Slot Number Slot 0 for SNMP agent module, 15 slots for service modules
Without SNMP agent module, 16 slots for service modules
Redundant Power
Supply System

Specification
Feature
Ordering Information
RC002-NMS1 SNMP Agent master module working in RC002-16
RC001-NMS2 SNMP Agent slave module working in RC002-16, for cascade structuring
RC002-16AC/S RC002-16 with one AC power supply module
RC002-16AC/D RC002-16 with two AC power supply modules
RC002-16DC/S RC002-16 with one DC power supply module
RC002-16DC/D RC002-16 with two DC power supply modules
RC009-2AC Redundant AC power supply module for RC002-16
RC009-2DC Redundant DC power supply module for RC002-16
Mount Angle 21 Accessory for installing RC002-16 on 21" rack, two angles for one chassis
Mount Angle 23 Accessory for installing RC002-16 on 23" rack, two angles for one chassis
Note:  The RC002-16 chassis is provided with the mounting kits for standard 19" rack
Datasheet